
Tarife 2024/2025

Betreuungsstunden Max-Tarif Max-Tarif Normaltarif ermäßigter Tarif

0-1 2 3

bis 25 h jede weitere h 3,10 2,39

3 41,00 32,00

3,5 47,50 37,00

4 54,00 42,00

4,5 60,50 47,00

5 67,00 52,00 40,00

5,5 74,00 57,50 40,00

6 81,00 63,00 40,00

6,5 87,50 68,00 40,00

7 94,00 73,00 40,00

7,5 101,00 78,50 40,00

8 108,00 84,00 40,00

8,5 114,50 89,00 40,00

9 121,00 94,00 40,00

9,5 127,50 99,00 40,00

10 134,00 104,00 45,00

10,5 141,00 109,00 45,00

11 148,00 114,00 45,00

11,5 154,50 119,00 45,00

12 161,00 124,00 45,00

12,5 168,00 129,50 45,00

13 175,00 135,00 45,00

13,5 181,50 140,00 45,00

14 188,00 145,00 45,00

14,5 195,00 150,00 45,00

15 202,00 155,00 45,00

15,5 208,50 160,50 45,00

16 215,00 166,00 45,00

16,5 222,00 171,00 45,00

17 229,00 176,00 45,00

17,5 235,50 181,50 45,00

18 242,00 187,00 45,00

18,5 248,50 192,00 45,00

19 255,00 197,00 45,00

19,5 262,00 202,00 45,00

20 269,00 207,00 45,00

20,5 275,50 212,50 45,00

21 282,00 218,00 45,00

21,5 289,00 223,00 45,00

22 296,00 228,00 45,00

22,5 302,50 233,00 45,00

23 309,00 238,00 45,00

23,5 316,00 243,50 45,00

24 323,00 249,00 45,00

24,5 329,50 254,00 45,00

25 336,00 259,00 45,00

Betreuungsstunden Max-Tarif Max-Tarif Normaltarif ermäßigter Tarif



Tarife 2024/2025

ab 25 h jede weitere h 2,71 2,25 2,25

25,5 342,00 264,00 47,00

26 348,00 269,00 49,00 1

26,5 354,00 274,00 50,50

27 360,00 279,00 52,00 2

27,5 365,50 283,50 53,50

28 371,00 288,00 55,00 3

28,5 377,00 293,00 56,50

29 383,00 298,00 58,00 4

29,5 389,00 303,00 60,50

30 395,00 308,00 63,00 5

30,5 400,50 313,00 64,50

31 406,00 318,00 66,00 6

31,5 412,00 322,50 67,50

32 418,00 327,00 69,00 7

32,5 424,00 332,00 70,50

33 430,00 337,00 72,00 8

33,5 436,00 342,00 74,50

34 442,00 347,00 77,00 9

34,5 447,50 352,00 78,50

35 453,00 357,00 80,00 10

35,5 459,00 361,50 81,50

36 465,00 366,00 83,00 11

36,5 471,00 371,00 84,50

37 477,00 376,00 86,00 12

37,5 482,50 381,00 88,50

38 488,00 386,00 91,00 13

38,5 494,00 391,00 92,00

39 500,00 396,00 93,00 14

39,5 506,00 400,50 94,50

40 512,00 405,00 96,00 15

40,5 518,00 410,00 97,50

41 524,00 415,00 99,00 16

41,5 529,50 420,00 101,00

42 535,00 425,00 103,00 17


